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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA The Classic 2025

NRHA Limited Non Pro2A

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$126.14 Carley Elder Lectric Lil Gun 1 Carley Elder70.5 0121

$87.19 Jeanine Kern Arc Sweet E Nuff 2 Jeanine Kern69.5 0139

$87.19 Chris Palin Magnum Belle Starr 2 Chris Palin69.5 0151

$35.24 Jessica Johnson Chics Dig Tinseltown 4 Jessica Johnson69 0137

$35.24 Gloria P. Grove Guiltliss 4 Gloria P. Grove69 0123

$0.00 Patricia G. Shores Robostop 6 Patricia G. Shores68 0444

$0.00 Danielle N. Cory Stunts With Guns 6 Danielle N. Cory68 0117

$0.00 Carrie Peace WCR Gata Big Star 8 Carrie Peace67.5 0153

$0.00 Karder L. Blow CD Smart Reminic 8 Karder L. Blow67.5 0105

$0.00 Katrina Hauger Roosters Espresso 10 Katrina Hauger67 0126

$0.00 Deziray R. Allen Sumthintallnstrong 11 Kathrine K Neilsen66.5 0101

$0.00 Donna Foote Bedazzled Banjo 12 Donna Foote65 0122

$0.00 Sue Lynch Sparks N Stripes 13 Sue Lynch57.5 0175

$0.00 McKenna Sparrow Pretty Has Cash 14 McKenna Sparrow0 0158

$0.00 Karly M Crites Dreamy Irish Chic 14 Karly M Crites0 0118

$0.00 Shara Boggs Whiz Guns 14 Shara Boggs0 0149

$0.00 Terri L. Conover-Stroud SHR Kid Rock 14 Terri L. Conover-Stroud0 0449

$0.00 Carrie Peace Electric Juice 14 Paige T. Peace0 0152

$370.99 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA The Classic 2025

NRHA Masters Non Pro3A

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$60.56 Vicki Ann Sandvig TR Dream About Me 1 Steven M Sandvig71.5 0157

$48.10 Kevin F. Montgomery Gotta Million Bucks 2 Kevin F. Montgomery69.5 0428

$26.72 Debbie J. Hunter Boggies Flashy Flinn 3 Debbie J. Hunter69 0134

$26.72 Gloria P. Grove Guiltliss 3 Gloria P. Grove69 0123

$16.03 Patricia G. Shores Robostop 5 Patricia G. Shores68 0444

$0.00 Katrina Hauger Roosters Espresso 6 Katrina Hauger67 0126

$0.00 Janet M. Hurlburt CS Snip Out 7 Janet M. Hurlburt66 0448

$0.00 Donna Foote Bedazzled Banjo 8 Donna Foote65 0122

$0.00 Lori Houser Made Me Magnum 9 Lori Houser0 0167

$0.00 Thada Ziegler Xtra Bring Em Out 9 Thada Ziegler0 0442

$0.00 Rita Burnett CR Smart Chic Dance 9 Rita Burnett0 0110

$0.00 Mary Anne Montgomery Trumped By Diamonds 9 Mary Anne Montgomery0 0430

$0.00 Terri L. Conover-Stroud SHR Kid Rock 9 Terri L. Conover-Stroud0 0449

$0.00 Lori L Bowkett Shining Inlike Flinn 9 Lori L Bowkett0 0107

$0.00 Lori L Bowkett Sixth Cents 9 Lori L Bowkett0 0106

$178.13 Total Class Payback

NRHA Open4b

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$147.50 Nicole Renick CS Sailing Gun 1 Vicki Ann Sandvig72.5 0155

$110.63 Matt McAuslan TR Pale Rider 2 Deborah Kendrick70.5 0173

$55.31 Clay Hilderbrand Blazen Spin 3 Mikalah Marbach69 0129

$55.31 Adam Johnson Exxes And Ohhs 3 Terri L. Conover-Stroud69 0111

$0.00 Andrea Rossmeier Gunners White Trash 5 Andrea Rossmeier68 0127

$0.00 Nicole Renick High And Mightey 6 Steven M Sandvig0 0164

$0.00 Adam Johnson Gotta Custom Spook 6 TD Ranch0 0163

$0.00 TJ Knutson Ladys Got Smarts 6 Amanda Knutson0 0168

$0.00 Nicole Renick A Vintage Design 6 Jason Reeder0 0169

$0.00 Cliff Kellmer Juice E Fruit 10 Laurie Morgan0 0441

$368.75 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA The Classic 2025

NRHA Rookie Professional5B

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$21.38 Clay Hilderbrand Blazen Spin 1 Mikalah Marbach69 0129

$14.25 Isabella J. Hutchings SS That Gals Legit 2 Karry Williams68.5 0177

$0.00 Deborah Brown Gunners Ice Princess 3 Mika Wolf66.5 0176

$35.63 Total Class Payback

WRHA Open6B

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$50.00 Adam Johnson Dancing Spook 1 Terri L. Conover-Stroud70.5 0161

$37.50 Tammy M Long Xtra Lovesacocktail 2 Tammy M Long55.5 0143

$0.00 Matt McAuslan Bringin Da Heat 3 Blake Westhoff0 0160

$0.00 Lars Mortenson Gunna Twist N Snap 3 Casey L Sorita0 0178

$0.00 Matt McAuslan SS Tricky Step 3 Full Circle Ranch0 0148

$0.00 Matt McAuslan SS Boomerang 3 Debbie Estrin0 0146

$0.00 Nicole Renick spooks gotta Champ 3 Gloria P. Grove0 0124

$0.00 Matt McAuslan Face The Voodoo 3 Full Circle Ranch0 0145

$0.00 Matt McAuslan Shining Inlike Flinn 3 Lori L Bowkett0 0107

$0.00 Matt McAuslan Whiz Guns 3 Shara Boggs0 0149

$87.50 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA The Classic 2025

WRHA Ladies to Ride7c

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$96.00 Audry Henning CR Dances with Stars 1 Audry Henning70 0128

$66.00 Brenda Wood The Long Nite 2 Brenda Wood69 0183

$57.00 Chris Palin Magnum Belle Starr 3 Chris Palin68 0151

$30.00 Kim walker Heza Red Hot Whizkey 4 Kim walker67.5 0159

$27.00 Sue Lynch Sparks N Stripes 5 Sue Lynch64 0175

$0.00 McKenna Sparrow Pretty Has Cash 6 McKenna Sparrow0 0158

$0.00 Dondi Hilderbrand Gottapleasethischic 6 Dondi Hilderbrand0 0133

$0.00 Shawna Porter Magnums Inferno 6 Shawna Porter0 0154

$0.00 Alex Berthiaume Genuine 66 6 Alex Berthiaume0 0104

$0.00 Maeghan Cordis Kenya C The Smoke 6 Maeghan Cordis0 0115

$0.00 Nicole Renick Naturale Woman 6 Kevin F. Montgomery0 0170

$0.00 Lori Houser Made Me Magnum 6 Lori Houser0 0167

$0.00 Danielle N. Cory Stunts With Guns 6 Danielle N. Cory0 0117

$0.00 Nicole Renick Big Shooting Star 6 Stonefly Farms0 0181

$0.00 Nicole Renick Tenthavenuefreezeout 6 Steven M Sandvig0 0156

$0.00 Shelbie L. Hager Sf Red Sky At Nite 6 Shelbie L. Hager0 0125

$0.00 Christy Renee Culp Rest N Whizkey 6 Christy Renee Culp0 0109

$0.00 Nicole Renick High And Mightey 6 Steven M Sandvig0 0164

$0.00 Brooke Zweig Arc Sweet E Nuff 6 Jeanine Kern0 0139

$0.00 Tiffany L McAuslan Flash Of Magnum 6 Cathy D. Martin0 0440

$0.00 Nicole Renick A Vintage Design 6 Jason Reeder0 0169

$0.00 Andrea Rossmeier Chics Dig Tinseltown 6 Jessica Johnson0 0137

$0.00 Nicole Renick spooks gotta Champ 6 Gloria P. Grove0 0124

$0.00 Andrea Rossmeier Twizted Sister 6 Amelia G. Anselment0 0102

$276.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA The Classic 2025

WRHA Gentlemen to Ride8C

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$92.00 Matt McAuslan Robostop 1 Patricia G. Shores70 0444

$63.25 Clay Hilderbrand Born A Shining Star 2 Mikalah Marbach69.5 0130

$54.63 Jimmy R. Brown Gun Tan 3 Valerie Johnston69 0108

$27.31 Scott Seeklander Xtra Lovesacocktail 4 Tammy M Long68.5 0143

$27.31 Clay Hilderbrand Let er Rip Taterchip 4 Lynn Ora Johnson68.5 0138

$23.00 Cliff Kellmer CR Smart Chic Dance 6 Rita Burnett67.5 0110

$0.00 Scott Seeklander TR Super Smooth 7 Larry Beeler67 0446

$0.00 Eli Beeler May 7 Larry Beeler67 0171

$0.00 Jimmy R. Brown Americanwuman 9 Vicki Brown66.5 0180

$0.00 Cliff Kellmer Dreaming of Tensil 10 Laurie Morgan64.5 0439

$0.00 Larry Beeler Out of Ashes 10 Larry Beeler64.5 0445

$0.00 TJ Knutson Coded But Sugar Free 12 TJ Knutson0 0141

$0.00 Adam Johnson Guiltliss 12 Gloria P. Grove0 0123

$0.00 Lars Mortenson HF Frozen N the Snow 12 Ashlie Racette0 0162

$0.00 Lars Mortenson 66 Dixie Chix 12 Sue Lynch0 0174

$0.00 Clay Hilderbrand Goodtime To Gettrash 12 Marcie Loshbaugh0 0144

$0.00 Adam Johnson SHR Kid Rock 12 David Stroud0 0449

$0.00 Adam Johnson Shootin Wright 12 David Stroud0 0447

$0.00 Jimmy R. Brown Face It Ima Blonde 12 Tricia Curtis0 0179

$0.00 Adam Johnson CS Snip Out 12 Janet M. Hurlburt0 0448

$0.00 Clay Hilderbrand DB Treasured Possesion 12 Patti Marcotte0 0131

$0.00 Clay Hilderbrand Girls Got Big Spark 12 Dondi Hilderbrand0 0132

$0.00 Tim Beck Whizkey Gotta Gun 12 Tim Beck0 0103

$287.50 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA The Classic 2025

nrha novice horse non pro level 19D

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$156.00 Carley Elder Lectric Lil Gun 1 Carley Elder70.5 0121

$107.25 Lori Houser Made Me Magnum 2 Lori Houser70 0167

$70.69 Katrina Hauger Roosters Espresso 3 Katrina Hauger69.5 0126

$70.69 Shara Boggs Whiz Guns 3 Shara Boggs69.5 0149

$41.44 Lori L Bowkett Sixth Cents 5 Lori L Bowkett69 0106

$41.44 Audry Henning CR Dances with Stars 5 Audry Henning69 0128

$0.00 Patricia G. Shores Robostop 7 Patricia G. Shores68.5 0444

$0.00 Shawna Porter Magnums Inferno 7 Shawna Porter68.5 0154

$0.00 Danielle N. Cory Stunts With Guns 9 Danielle N. Cory68 0117

$0.00 Karly M Crites Dreamy Irish Chic 10 Karly M Crites67.5 0118

$0.00 Chris Palin Magnum Belle Starr 11 Chris Palin66.5 0151

$0.00 Larry Beeler Out of Ashes 12 Larry Beeler62 0445

$0.00 Shelbie L. Hager Sf Red Sky At Nite 13 Shelbie L. Hager0 0125

$0.00 Laurie Morgan Juice E Fruit 13 Laurie Morgan0 0441

$0.00 Tammy M Long Xtra Lovesacocktail 13 Tammy M Long0 0143

$0.00 Tim Beck Whizkey Gotta Gun 13 Tim Beck0 0103

$0.00 Janet M. Hurlburt CS Snip Out 13 Janet M. Hurlburt0 0448

$0.00 Debbie Estrin SS Boomerang 13 Debbie Estrin0 0146

$0.00 Gloria P. Grove Guiltliss 19 Gloria P. Grove0 0123

$0.00 Sue Lynch Sparks N Stripes 19 Sue Lynch0 0175

$487.51 Total Class Payback

Monday, June 2, 2025 Page 9 of 26

©  Form Created by: Reinerware Reining Horse Show Management Software  © 2010Deborah Fortner www.reinerware.com 

Unofficial until verified by NRHA



Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA The Classic 2025

nrha novice horse non pro level 210D

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$161.75 Lori L Bowkett Shining Inlike Flinn 1 Lori L Bowkett72.5 0107

$121.31 Scott Detro Chic On The Town 2 Scott Detro71.5 0120

$80.87 Lori Houser Made Me Magnum 3 Lori Houser70 0167

$40.44 Audry Henning CR Dances with Stars 4 Audry Henning69 0128

$0.00 Jeanine Kern Arc Sweet E Nuff 5 Jeanine Kern68.5 0139

$0.00 Casey L Sorita Gunna Twist N Snap 5 Casey L Sorita68.5 0178

$0.00 Jessica Johnson Chics Dig Tinseltown 5 Jessica Johnson68.5 0137

$0.00 Donna Foote Bedazzled Banjo 8 Donna Foote66 0122

$0.00 Laurie Morgan Juice E Fruit 9 Laurie Morgan0 0441

$0.00 TJ Knutson Coded But Sugar Free 9 TJ Knutson0 0141

$0.00 Kevin F. Montgomery Gotta Million Bucks 9 Kevin F. Montgomery0 0428

$0.00 Vicki Ann Sandvig Tenthavenuefreezeout 9 Steven M Sandvig0 0156

$0.00 Carrie Peace WCR Gata Big Star 9 Carrie Peace0 0153

$404.37 Total Class Payback

NRHA Novice Horse Non Pro Level 311D

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$133.22 Shelbey Jackson Swingforthefences 1 Shelbey Jackson71.5 0136

$133.22 Scott Detro Chic On The Town 1 Scott Detro71.5 0120

$76.13 Lori Houser Made Me Magnum 3 Lori Houser70 0167

$38.06 Audry Henning CR Dances with Stars 4 Audry Henning69 0128

$0.00 Jeanine Kern Arc Sweet E Nuff 5 Jeanine Kern68.5 0139

$0.00 Casey L Sorita Gunna Twist N Snap 5 Casey L Sorita68.5 0178

$0.00 Jessica Johnson Chics Dig Tinseltown 5 Jessica Johnson68.5 0137

$0.00 Donna Foote Bedazzled Banjo 8 Donna Foote66 0122

$0.00 Laurie Morgan Juice E Fruit 9 Laurie Morgan0 0441

$0.00 Carrie Peace WCR Gata Big Star 9 Carrie Peace0 0153

$0.00 Gloria P. Grove Guiltliss 11 Gloria P. Grove0 0123

$380.63 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA The Classic 2025

NRHA open derby level 412E

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
1,884.08 Nicole Renick Trumped By Diamonds 1 Mary Anne Montgomery73 0430

1,256.05 Jordan McBurney Ice Ice Whizkey 2 Stacey McQuade-Eger72.5 0150

$0.00 Matt McAuslan Bringin Da Heat 3 Blake Westhoff71.5 0160

$0.00 Adam Johnson SHR Kid Rock 3 David Stroud71.5 0449

$3,140.13 Total Class Payback

NRHA open derby level 113E

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$508.78 Tiffany L McAuslan Flash Of Magnum 1 Cathy D. Martin72 72440

$395.72 Adam Johnson Guiltliss 2 Gloria P. Grove72 71.5123

$226.13 Adam Johnson SHR Kid Rock 3 David Stroud71.5 0449

$0.00 Jimmy R. Brown Gun Tan 4 Valerie Johnston70.5 0108

$0.00 Clay Hilderbrand Let er Rip Taterchip 5 Lynn Ora Johnson0 0138

$0.00 Clay Hilderbrand Born A Shining Star 5 Mikalah Marbach0 0130

$0.00 Lars Mortenson HF Frozen N the Snow 5 Ashlie Racette0 0162

$1,130.63 Total Class Payback

NRHA Novice Horse Open Derby Level 414E

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$487.41 Jordan McBurney Ice Ice Whizkey 1 Stacey McQuade-Eger72.5 0150

$379.10 Adam Johnson Guiltliss 2 Gloria P. Grove72 71.5123

$216.63 Tiffany L McAuslan Flash Of Magnum 3 Cathy D. Martin72 0440

$0.00 Jimmy R. Brown Gun Tan 4 Valerie Johnston70.5 0108

$0.00 Lars Mortenson 66 Dixie Chix 5 Sue Lynch68.5 0174

$0.00 Lars Mortenson HF Frozen N the Snow 6 Ashlie Racette0 0162

$1,083.13 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA The Classic 2025

NRHA Rookie Level 115F

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$58.14 Elsie Lamb Gotta Nu Gun 1 Debbie Estrin70 0142

$40.19 Makenna A. Denton Ladys Got Smarts 2 TJ Knutson69 0168

$40.19 Deziray R. Allen Sumthintallnstrong 2 Kathrine K Neilsen69 0101

$17.10 Paige T. Peace Electric Juice 4 Paige T. Peace68.5 0152

$7.70 Laurie Morgan Juice E Fruit 5 Laurie Morgan68 0441

$7.70 John Bowkett Sixth Cents 5 Lori L Bowkett68 0106

$0.00 Christy Renee Culp Rest N Whizkey 7 Christy Renee Culp67.5 0109

$0.00 Pam Deinhardt Yeller Gun 7 Pam Deinhardt67.5 0119

$0.00 Karder L. Blow CD Smart Reminic 9 Karder L. Blow67 0105

$0.00 Kim walker Heza Red Hot Whizkey 9 Kim walker67 0159

$0.00 Tammy M Long Xtra Lovesacocktail 11 Tammy M Long66.5 0143

$0.00 Amelia G. Anselment Twizted Sister 12 Amelia G. Anselment65.5 0102

$0.00 Sue Lynch Sparks N Stripes 13 Sue Lynch65 0175

$0.00 Maeghan Cordis Kenya C The Smoke 14 Maeghan Cordis63.5 0115

$0.00 Laurel Gemmell Custom Legend Maker 15 Laurel Gemmell51.5 0172

$0.00 Jake Egestad Precious As Gucci 16 Jake Egestad0 0334

$0.00 Brenda Wood The Long Nite 16 Brenda Wood0 0183

$0.00 Katy Coker SS Red Carpet Ready 18 Katy Coker0 0114

$171.01 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA The Classic 2025

NRHA Rookie Level 216F

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$54.91 Elsie Lamb Gotta Nu Gun 1 Debbie Estrin70 0142

$43.61 Marcie Loshbaugh Goodtime to Gettrash 2 Marcie Loshbaugh69.5 0144

$24.23 Deziray R. Allen Sumthintallnstrong 3 Kathrine K Neilsen69 0101

$24.23 Makenna A. Denton Ladys Got Smarts 3 TJ Knutson69 0168

$7.27 Amanda Knutson Xtra Bring Em Out 5 Thada Ziegler68.5 0442

$7.27 Paige T. Peace Electric Juice 5 Paige T. Peace68.5 0152

$0.00 Laurie Morgan Juice E Fruit 7 Laurie Morgan68 0441

$0.00 John Bowkett Sixth Cents 7 Lori L Bowkett68 0106

$0.00 Pam Deinhardt Yeller Gun 9 Pam Deinhardt67.5 0119

$0.00 Rita Burnett CR Smart Chic Dance 10 Rita Burnett67 0110

$0.00 Karder L. Blow CD Smart Reminic 10 Karder L. Blow67 0105

$0.00 Kim walker Heza Red Hot Whizkey 10 Kim walker67 0159

$0.00 Tammy M Long Xtra Lovesacocktail 13 Tammy M Long66.5 0143

$0.00 Danielle N. Cory Stunts With Guns 14 Danielle N. Cory66 0117

$0.00 Dondi Hilderbrand Gottapleasethischic 15 Dondi Hilderbrand65.5 0133

$0.00 Shelbie L. Hager Sf Red Sky At Nite 16 Shelbie L. Hager0 0125

$0.00 Mary Anne Montgomery Trumped By Diamonds 16 Mary Anne Montgomery0 0430

$161.51 Total Class Payback

NRHA Open Maturity Level 417

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$300.00 Matt McAuslan Robostop 1 Patricia G. Shores73 0444

$200.00 Nicole Renick CS Sailing Gun 2 Vicki Ann Sandvig72.5 0155

$0.00 Jordan McBurney Chic On The Town 3 Scott Detro72 0120

$0.00 Brooke Zweig Made Me Magnum 4 Lori Houser70.5 0167

$500.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA The Classic 2025

NRHA Green Reiner Level 118G

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$47.60 Elsie Lamb Gotta Nu Gun 1 Debbie Estrin71.5 0142

$37.80 Makenna A. Denton Ladys Got Smarts 2 TJ Knutson70 0168

$28.00 Brenda Wood The Long Nite 3 Brenda Wood69.5 0183

$14.00 Mika Wolf Gunners Ice Princess 4 Mika Wolf69 0176

$6.30 Tammy M Long Xtra Lovesacocktail 5 Tammy M Long68.5 0143

$6.30 Kim walker Heza Red Hot Whizkey 5 Kim walker68.5 0159

$0.00 Donna Foote Bedazzled Banjo 7 Donna Foote67.5 0122

$0.00 Laurie Morgan Juice E Fruit 8 Laurie Morgan67 0441

$0.00 Amelia G. Anselment Twizted Sister 9 Amelia G. Anselment66.5 0102

$0.00 Jake Egestad Precious As Gucci 10 Jake Egestad63 0334

$0.00 Mikalah Marbach Born A Shining Star 10 Mikalah Marbach63 0130

$0.00 Christy Renee Culp Rest N Whizkey 12 Christy Renee Culp62.5 0109

$0.00 Laurel Gemmell Custom Legend Maker 13 Laurel Gemmell0 0172

$0.00 Sue Lynch Sparks N Stripes 14 Sue Lynch66.5 0175

$140.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA The Classic 2025

NRHA Green Reiner Level 219G

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$47.60 Elsie Lamb Gotta Nu Gun 1 Debbie Estrin71.5 0142

$37.80 Paige T. Peace WCR Gata Big Star 2 Carrie Peace70.5 0153

$28.00 Makenna A. Denton Ladys Got Smarts 3 TJ Knutson70 0168

$8.87 Deziray R. Allen Sumthintallnstrong 4 Kathrine K Neilsen69 0101

$8.87 Karder L. Blow CD Smart Reminic 4 Karder L. Blow69 0105

$8.87 Mika Wolf Gunners Ice Princess 4 Mika Wolf69 0176

$0.00 Tammy M Long Xtra Lovesacocktail 7 Tammy M Long68.5 0143

$0.00 Paige T. Peace Electric Juice 7 Paige T. Peace68.5 0152

$0.00 Sarah Van Antwerp Platinum Bluez 7 Sarah Van Antwerp68.5 0166

$0.00 Kim walker Heza Red Hot Whizkey 7 Kim walker68.5 0159

$0.00 Pam Deinhardt Yeller Gun 11 Pam Deinhardt68 0119

$0.00 Donna Foote Bedazzled Banjo 12 Donna Foote67.5 0122

$0.00 Laurie Morgan Juice E Fruit 13 Laurie Morgan67 0441

$0.00 Rita Burnett CR Smart Chic Dance 14 Rita Burnett0 0110

$140.01 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA The Classic 2025

WRHA beginner rider20G

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$61.20 Elsie Lamb Gotta Nu Gun 1 Debbie Estrin71.5 72142

$48.60 John Bowkett Sixth Cents 2 Lori L Bowkett71.5 70.5106

$36.00 Paige T. Peace WCR Gata Big Star 3 Carrie Peace70.5 0153

$18.00 Makenna A. Denton Ladys Got Smarts 4 TJ Knutson70 0168

$16.20 Brenda Wood The Long Nite 5 Brenda Wood69.5 0183

$0.00 Karder L. Blow CD Smart Reminic 6 Karder L. Blow69 0105

$0.00 Tammy M Long Xtra Lovesacocktail 7 Tammy M Long68.5 0143

$0.00 Paige T. Peace Electric Juice 7 Paige T. Peace68.5 0152

$0.00 Kim walker Heza Red Hot Whizkey 7 Kim walker68.5 0159

$0.00 Brian Zweig Dancing Spook 7 David Stroud68.5 0161

$0.00 Donna Foote Bedazzled Banjo 11 Donna Foote67.5 0122

$0.00 Amelia G. Anselment Twizted Sister 12 Amelia G. Anselment66.5 0102

$0.00 Brooklynn Kooy Genuine 66 13 Alex Berthiaume66 0140

$0.00 Jake Egestad Precious As Gucci 14 Jake Egestad63 0334

$0.00 Mikalah Marbach Born A Shining Star 14 Mikalah Marbach63 0130

$0.00 Christy Renee Culp Rest N Whizkey 16 Christy Renee Culp62.5 0109

$0.00 Laurel Gemmell Custom Legend Maker 17 Laurel Gemmell0 0172

$0.00 Eli Beeler May 17 Larry Beeler0 0171

$180.00 Total Class Payback

WRHA Leadline / Small Fry 10 & U21

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$0.00 Oaklee Anselment Horse 0 Oaklee Anselment0 0700

$0.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA The Classic 2025

NRHA Non Pro Maturity level 422H

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$771.19 Vicki Ann Sandvig TR Dream About Me 1 Steven M Sandvig72.5 0157

$599.81 Carley Elder Lectric Lil Gun 2 Carley Elder72 0121

$171.38 Lori Houser Made Me Magnum 3 Lori Houser69.5 0167

$171.38 Scott Detro Chic On The Town 3 Scott Detro69.5 0120

$0.00 Jessica Johnson Chics Dig Tinseltown 5 Jessica Johnson69 0137

$0.00 McKenna Sparrow Pretty Has Cash 6 McKenna Sparrow0 0158

$0.00 Carrie Peace WCR Gata Big Star 6 Carrie Peace0 0153

$1,713.76 Total Class Payback

NRHA Non Pro Maturity Level 123H

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$449.01 Vicki Ann Sandvig TR Dream About Me 1 Steven M Sandvig72.5 0157

$356.57 Carley Elder Lectric Lil Gun 2 Carley Elder72 0121

$264.13 Kassady M. Helsen Gunners White Trash 3 Andrea Rossmeier70.5 0127

$132.06 Chris Palin Magnum Belle Starr 4 Chris Palin70 0151

$59.43 Scott Detro Chic On The Town 5 Scott Detro69.5 0120

$59.43 Lori Houser Made Me Magnum 5 Lori Houser69.5 0167

$0.00 Jessica Johnson Chics Dig Tinseltown 7 Jessica Johnson69 0137

$0.00 Thada Ziegler Xtra Bring Em Out 8 Thada Ziegler68.5 0442

$0.00 Katrina Hauger Roosters Espresso 9 Katrina Hauger68 0126

$0.00 Patricia G. Shores Robostop 10 Patricia G. Shores66.5 0444

$0.00 McKenna Sparrow Pretty Has Cash 11 McKenna Sparrow0 0158

$1,320.63 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA The Classic 2025

NRHA Non Pro Derby Level 424I

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
1,285.67 Kevin F. Montgomery Gotta Million Bucks 1 Kevin F. Montgomery72 0428

1,020.97 Shelbey Jackson Swingforthefences 2 Shelbey Jackson71.5 0136

$756.27 Lori L Bowkett Shining Inlike Flinn 3 Lori L Bowkett71 0107

$359.23 Cathy D. Martin Flash of Magnum 4 Cathy D. Martin70.5 0440

$359.23 David Stroud Shootin Wright 4 David Stroud70.5 0447

$0.00 Terri L. Conover-Stroud SHR Kid Rock 6 Terri L. Conover-Stroud70 0449

$0.00 Casey L Sorita Gunna Twist N Snap 6 Casey L Sorita70 0178

$0.00 Blake Westhoff Bringin Da Heat 6 Blake Westhoff70 0160

$0.00 TJ Knutson Coded But Sugar Free 9 TJ Knutson69.5 0141

$0.00 Starla Grove Spooks Gotta Champ 10 Gloria P. Grove68.5 0124

$3,781.37 Total Class Payback

NRHA Non Pro Derby level 125I

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$422.98 Kevin F. Montgomery Gotta Million Bucks 1 Kevin F. Montgomery72 0428

$332.34 Shelbey Jackson Swingforthefences 2 Shelbey Jackson71.5 0136

$256.81 Lori L Bowkett Shining Inlike Flinn 3 Lori L Bowkett71 0107

$124.63 Cathy D. Martin Flash of Magnum 4 Cathy D. Martin70.5 0440

$124.63 Audry Henning CR Dances with Stars 4 Audry Henning70.5 0128

$124.63 David Stroud Shootin Wright 4 David Stroud70.5 0447

$124.63 Vicki Ann Sandvig Tenthavenuefreezeout 4 Steven M Sandvig70.5 0156

$0.00 Terri L. Conover-Stroud SHR Kid Rock 8 Terri L. Conover-Stroud70 0449

$0.00 Casey L Sorita Gunna Twist N Snap 8 Casey L Sorita70 0178

$0.00 Blake Westhoff Bringin Da Heat 8 Blake Westhoff70 0160

$0.00 TJ Knutson Coded But Sugar Free 11 TJ Knutson69.5 0141

$0.00 Shara Boggs Whiz Guns 12 Shara Boggs69 0149

$0.00 Starla Grove Spooks Gotta Champ 13 Gloria P. Grove68.5 0124

$0.00 Gloria P. Grove Guiltliss 13 Gloria P. Grove68.5 0123

$0.00 Mary Anne Montgomery Trumped By Diamonds 15 Mary Anne Montgomery67 0430

$1,510.64 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA The Classic 2025

NRHA Novice Horse Non Pro Derby Level 426I

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$487.41 Audry Henning CR Dances with Stars 1 Audry Henning70.5 71128

$379.10 Cathy D. Martin Flash of Magnum 2 Cathy D. Martin70.5 69440

$216.63 Marcie Loshbaugh Goodtime to Gettrash 3 Marcie Loshbaugh69.5 0144

$0.00 Shara Boggs Whiz Guns 4 Shara Boggs69 0149

$0.00 Gloria P. Grove Guiltliss 5 Gloria P. Grove68.5 0123

$0.00 Karly M Crites Dreamy Irish Chic 6 Karly M Crites68 0118

$1,083.13 Total Class Payback

Renick Performance Horses Pro Am27

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$0.00 Rita Burnett CR Smart Chic Dance 0 Rita Burnett0 0110

$0.00 Terri L. Conover-Stroud SHR Kid Rock 0 Terri L. Conover-Stroud0 0449

$0.00 Vicki Ann Sandvig CS Sailing Gun 0 Vicki Ann Sandvig0 0155

$0.00 Adam Johnson Dancing Spook 0 Terri L. Conover-Stroud0 0161

$0.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA The Classic 2025

NRHA Novice Horse Open Level 128J

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$149.60 Isabella J. Hutchings SS That Gals Legit 1 Karry Williams72 0177

$103.40 Lars Mortenson HF Frozen N the Snow 2 Ashlie Racette70 0162

$103.40 Matt McAuslan TR Pale Rider 2 Deborah Kendrick70 0173

$41.80 Clay Hilderbrand Blazen Spin 4 Mikalah Marbach69.5 0129

$41.80 Jimmy R. Brown Face It Ima Blonde 4 Tricia Curtis69.5 0179

$0.00 Lars Mortenson 66 Dixie Chix 6 Sue Lynch68.5 0174

$0.00 Scott Seeklander TR Super Smooth 7 Larry Beeler68 0446

$0.00 Jimmy R. Brown Gun Tan 8 Valerie Johnston0 0108

$0.00 Adam Johnson Guiltliss 8 Gloria P. Grove0 0123

$0.00 Adam Johnson Bogies Flashy Flinn 8 Debbie J. Hunter0 0134

$0.00 Nicole Renick Big Shooting Star 8 Stonefly Farms0 0181

$0.00 Nicole Renick Naturale Woman 8 Kevin F. Montgomery0 0170

$0.00 Janet M. Hurlburt CS Snip Out 8 Janet M. Hurlburt0 0448

$0.00 Clay Hilderbrand Girls Got Big Spark 8 Dondi Hilderbrand0 0132

$0.00 Matt McAuslan SS Frostbite 15 Stacy Lund0 0147

$0.00 Debbie Estrin SS Boomerang 15 Debbie Estrin0 0146

$440.00 Total Class Payback

NRHA Novice Horse Open level 229J

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$144.56 Matt McAuslan TR Pale Rider 1 Deborah Kendrick70 0173

$112.44 Clay Hilderbrand Blazen Spin 2 Mikalah Marbach69.5 0129

$64.25 Jimmy R. Brown Rest N Whizkey 3 Christy Renee Culp68 0109

$0.00 Nicole Renick spooks gotta Champ 4 Gloria P. Grove0 0124

$0.00 Adam Johnson Exxes And Ohhs 4 Terri L. Conover-Stroud0 0111

$0.00 Adam Johnson Gotta Custom Spook 4 TD Ranch0 0163

$321.25 Total Class Payback

Monday, June 2, 2025 Page 20 of 26

©  Form Created by: Reinerware Reining Horse Show Management Software  © 2010Deborah Fortner www.reinerware.com 

Unofficial until verified by NRHA



Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA The Classic 2025

NRHA Novice Horse Open Level 330J

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$185.62 Matt McAuslan TR Pale Rider 1 Deborah Kendrick70 0173

$123.75 Clay Hilderbrand Blazen Spin 2 Mikalah Marbach69.5 0129

$0.00 Brooke Zweig Arc Sweet E Nuff 3 Jeanine Kern0 0139

$0.00 Nicole Renick A Vintage Design 3 Jason Reeder0 0169

$0.00 Matt McAuslan SS Tricky Step 3 Full Circle Ranch0 0148

$309.37 Total Class Payback

NRHA Non Pro31K

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$147.50 Vicki Ann Sandvig TR Dream About Me 1 Steven M Sandvig73 0157

$110.63 Jessica Johnson Chics Dig Tinseltown 2 Jessica Johnson70 0137

$73.75 Gloria P. Grove Guiltliss 3 Gloria P. Grove69.5 0123

$18.44 Chris Palin Magnum Belle Starr 4 Chris Palin69 0151

$18.44 Lori Houser Made Me Magnum 4 Lori Houser69 0167

$0.00 Carrie Peace WCR Gata Big Star 6 Carrie Peace68.5 0153

$0.00 Jeanine Kern Arc Sweet E Nuff 7 Jeanine Kern68 0139

$0.00 David Stroud Shootin Wright 8 David Stroud67.5 0447

$0.00 Alex Berthiaume Genuine 66 9 Alex Berthiaume65 0104

$0.00 Debbie Estrin SS Boomerang 10 Debbie Estrin0 0146

$368.76 Total Class Payback

NRHA Intermediate Non Pro32K

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$149.91 Vicki Ann Sandvig TR Dream About Me 1 Steven M Sandvig73 0157

$116.60 Jessica Johnson Chics Dig Tinseltown 2 Jessica Johnson70 0137

$66.63 Gloria P. Grove Guiltliss 3 Gloria P. Grove69.5 0123

$0.00 Lori Houser Made Me Magnum 4 Lori Houser69 0167

$0.00 Chris Palin Magnum Belle Starr 4 Chris Palin69 0151

$0.00 Carrie Peace WCR Gata Big Star 6 Carrie Peace68.5 0153

$0.00 Jeanine Kern Arc Sweet E Nuff 7 Jeanine Kern68 0139

$333.13 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA The Classic 2025

NRHA Limited Non Pro33K

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$121.80 Jessica Johnson Chics Dig Tinseltown 1 Jessica Johnson70 0137

$91.35 Gloria P. Grove Guiltliss 2 Gloria P. Grove69.5 0123

$45.68 Karly M Crites Dreamy Irish Chic 3 Karly M Crites69 0118

$45.68 Chris Palin Magnum Belle Starr 3 Chris Palin69 0151

$0.00 Shelbie L. Hager Sf Red Sky At Nite 5 Shelbie L. Hager68.5 0125

$0.00 Carrie Peace WCR Gata Big Star 5 Carrie Peace68.5 0153

$0.00 Jeanine Kern Arc Sweet E Nuff 7 Jeanine Kern68 0139

$0.00 Danielle N. Cory Stunts With Guns 8 Danielle N. Cory67 0117

$0.00 Terri L. Conover-Stroud SHR Kid Rock 8 Terri L. Conover-Stroud67 0449

$0.00 Rita Burnett CR Smart Chic Dance 10 Rita Burnett0 0110

$0.00 Patricia G. Shores Robostop 10 Patricia G. Shores0 0444

$304.51 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA The Classic 2025

NRHA Prime Time Non Pro34K

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$68.64 Vicki Ann Sandvig TR Dream About Me 1 Steven M Sandvig73 0157

$54.50 Gloria P. Grove Guiltliss 2 Gloria P. Grove69.5 0123

$26.24 Lori Houser Made Me Magnum 3 Lori Houser69 0167

$26.24 Chris Palin Magnum Belle Starr 3 Chris Palin69 0151

$26.24 Laurie Morgan Juice E Fruit 3 Laurie Morgan69 0441

$0.00 Thada Ziegler Xtra Bring Em Out 6 Thada Ziegler68.5 0442

$0.00 Shelbie L. Hager Sf Red Sky At Nite 6 Shelbie L. Hager68.5 0125

$0.00 Jeanine Kern Arc Sweet E Nuff 8 Jeanine Kern68 0139

$0.00 David Stroud Shootin Wright 9 David Stroud67.5 0447

$0.00 Terri L. Conover-Stroud SHR Kid Rock 10 Terri L. Conover-Stroud67 0449

$0.00 David Stroud Dancing Spook 11 Terri L. Conover-Stroud0 0161

$0.00 Mary Anne Montgomery Trumped By Diamonds 11 Mary Anne Montgomery0 0430

$0.00 Kevin F. Montgomery Gotta Million Bucks 11 Kevin F. Montgomery0 0428

$0.00 Brenda Wood The Long Nite 11 Brenda Wood0 0183

$0.00 Christy Renee Culp Rest N Whizkey 11 Christy Renee Culp0 0109

$0.00 Rita Burnett CR Smart Chic Dance 11 Rita Burnett0 0110

$0.00 Marcie Loshbaugh Goodtime to Gettrash 11 Marcie Loshbaugh0 0144

$201.86 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA The Classic 2025

WRHA Non Pro35K

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$399.50 Vicki Ann Sandvig TR Dream About Me 1 Steven M Sandvig73 0157

$317.25 Jessica Johnson Chics Dig Tinseltown 2 Jessica Johnson70 0137

$235.00 Gloria P. Grove Guiltliss 3 Gloria P. Grove69.5 0123

$55.81 Janet M. Hurlburt CS Snip Out 4 Janet M. Hurlburt69 0448

$55.81 Chris Palin Magnum Belle Starr 4 Chris Palin69 0151

$55.81 Lori Houser Made Me Magnum 4 Lori Houser69 0167

$55.81 Laurie Morgan Juice E Fruit 4 Laurie Morgan69 0441

$0.00 Carrie Peace WCR Gata Big Star 8 Carrie Peace68.5 0153

$0.00 Jeanine Kern Arc Sweet E Nuff 9 Jeanine Kern68 0139

$0.00 Eli Beeler May 9 Larry Beeler68 0171

$0.00 David Stroud Shootin Wright 11 David Stroud67.5 0447

$0.00 Debbie J. Hunter Boggies Flashy Flinn 11 Debbie J. Hunter67.5 0134

$0.00 Terri L. Conover-Stroud SHR Kid Rock 13 Terri L. Conover-Stroud67 0449

$0.00 Mary Anne Montgomery Trumped By Diamonds 14 Mary Anne Montgomery0 0430

$1,174.99 Total Class Payback

NRHA Youth 13 & Under36

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$12.00 Elsie Lamb Gotta Nu Gun 1 Debbie Estrin70.5 0142

$8.00 Mika Wolf Gunners Ice Princess 2 Mika Wolf63 0176

$20.00 Total Class Payback

NRHA Youth 14-1837

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$27.00 Kassady M. Helsen Gunners White Trash 1 Andrea Rossmeier70 0127

$21.00 Amelia G. Anselment Twizted Sister 2 Amelia G. Anselment68 0102

$12.00 Deziray R. Allen Sumthintallnstrong 3 Kathrine K Neilsen67 0101

$0.00 Paige T. Peace Electric Juice 4 Paige T. Peace66 0152

$0.00 Paige T. Peace WCR Gata Big Star 5 Carrie Peace64.5 0153

$0.00 Maeghan Cordis Kenya C The Smoke 6 Maeghan Cordis0 0115

$60.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA The Classic 2025

NRHA Short Stirrup 38

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$12.00 Finley Skovold Pretty Has Cash 1 McKenna Sparrow72 0158

$8.00 Aleigha Cory Tommies Rebel 2 Danielle N. Cory69.5 0116

$20.00 Total Class Payback

NRHA Open39L

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$147.50 TJ Knutson Ladys Got Smarts 1 Amanda Knutson69.5 0168

$110.63 TJ Knutson Coded But Sugar Free 2 TJ Knutson69 0141

$73.75 Clay Hilderbrand Blazen Spin 3 Mikalah Marbach68 0129

$36.88 Clay Hilderbrand Let er Rip Taterchip 4 Lynn Ora Johnson64 0138

$0.00 Adam Johnson Exxes And Ohhs 5 Terri L. Conover-Stroud0 0111

$0.00 Adam Johnson Gotta Custom Spook 5 TD Ranch0 0163

$0.00 Nicole Renick spooks gotta Champ 5 Gloria P. Grove0 0124

$0.00 Nicole Renick A Vintage Design 5 Jason Reeder0 0169

$0.00 Nicole Renick High And Mightey 5 Steven M Sandvig0 0164

$0.00 Brooke Zweig Pretty Has Cash 5 McKenna Sparrow0 0158

$368.76 Total Class Payback

NRHA Intermediate Open40L

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$178.50 TJ Knutson Ladys Got Smarts 1 Amanda Knutson69.5 0168

$119.00 TJ Knutson Coded But Sugar Free 2 TJ Knutson69 0141

$0.00 Clay Hilderbrand Blazen Spin 3 Mikalah Marbach68 0129

$0.00 Clay Hilderbrand Let er Rip Taterchip 4 Lynn Ora Johnson64 0138

$297.50 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA The Classic 2025

NRHA Limited Open41L

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$115.65 Isabella J. Hutchings SS That Gals Legit 1 Karry Williams71 0177

$89.95 TJ Knutson Ladys Got Smarts 2 Amanda Knutson69.5 0168

$51.40 TJ Knutson Coded But Sugar Free 3 TJ Knutson69 0141

$0.00 Clay Hilderbrand Blazen Spin 4 Mikalah Marbach68 0129

$0.00 Clay Hilderbrand Let er Rip Taterchip 5 Lynn Ora Johnson64 0138

$0.00 Clay Hilderbrand DB Treasured Possesion 6 Patti Marcotte0 0131

$257.00 Total Class Payback

Total Payback $23,861.96
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